JLW525-35-ASTM-F1306
ASTM F1306 Puncture Fixture
Puncture fixture to test slow rate penetration resistance of flexible barrier films and
laminates according to ASTM-F1306.
Specifications
-Capacity: 4,000 lbF (20 kN)
-Max sample diameter: 1.375 in (35 mm)
-Probe radius: 0.06 in (1.6 mm)
-Material: Steel, nickel-plated
-Connection: 5/8" eye end (15.9 mm eye end)
-Temperature range: 0°C … +70°C
-Weight: 2.1 kg (including probe)
Dimensions - mm
14 North Peoria St, Suite B-101 | Chicago, IL 60607-2755
Phone 312.666.0595 | info@jlwinstruments.com | Fax 312.733.0009